
$13.99$19.99

$22.99

$8.99

$5.99

Fresh-cut kettle chips. New
seasoning every week!

Pick your sauce: Sweet Tennessee,
Golden Carolina, Hot Louisiana
(+$1), Hot, Medium, Mild, Honey
Garlic or Hot and SweetGarlic Parm Knots

Pub Pretzel***

Garlic Fingers*** $11.99Served w/ our house-made
marinara.

Add Golden Carolina mustard
sauce or house-made marinara.
(+$1.99)

 Add house-made donair sauce.
(+$1.99)

Kettle Chips*** Apple Brined Chicken Wings

Bar Snacks Shareables

$15.99

$9.99

Made fresh, glazed with honey
paprika, side of honey butter. Corn tortilla chips, house-made

salsa and mozzarella. Add
house-made guacamole
(+$2.99) or sour cream. (+1.99)*Bar Snacks available all day,

even after kitchen closes.

Smokey Mushroom Bacon
Dip*

Add house-smoked pulled
pork or house-made
crispy chicken.

+$3.99

Served with corn tortilla chips.
Honey Paprika Corn Bread

Nachos $16.99

$18.99

$16.99/$21.99

+$4.99Fresh ground chuck patty,
house-smoked white cheddar,
bacon, lettuce, house-made
onion rings and chipotle aioli w/
house-cut fries.

Drifter Beer battered english
style haddock w/ house-cut
fries. 1pcs or 2pcs 

Pulled Pork Poutine*

House-smoked pulled pork, brown
gravy, Quebec cheese curds,
house-cut fries. 

Mo’ Burger* Fish & Chips House-Cut Fries***

Side Poutine*

Pub Fare Side Upgrades

$15.99

$18.99

$13.99

House-made crispy chicken
breast, lettuce, tomato and
chipotle aioli w/ house-cut fries.

Add Crispy Chicken +$5.99
Pulled Pork Sandwich*

House-smoked pulled pork,
Sweet Tennessee sauce and
house ‘slaw w/ house-cut fries. 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Caesar Salad*

$18.99Black Bean Burger***

Black bean patty, guacamole,
sriacha aioli, lettuce and
tomato w/ house-cut fries.
***Remove Aioli for Vegans.

Add Gluten Friendly Bun +$1.99
Add Bacon +$2.99
Add House-smoked Cheddar +$2.99

+$3.99Side Caesar Salad*

+$3.99Side Garden Salad**

+$2.99House-made Side Onion
Rings**

$7.99House-Made Onion Rings ***

Beer battered onion rings. 

$10.99Garden Salad***

*Gluten Friendly Options 
**Vegan Friendly Options
***Gluten & Vegan
Friendly Options

$9.99Large House-Cut Fries***

Pick your dip: chipotle aioli,
curried squash aioli, habo mayo
(+$1.99)



$11.99
$15.99

$15.99 $12.99

$7.49

Spicy Calabrese salami, habanero
peppers, hot honey drizzle, house-
made marinara and mozzarella.

Pepperoni, house-made marinara
and mozzarella.

Classic grilled cheese sandwich.

BBQ Pulled Pork*
Cheese Pizza***

Mac N’ Chz $9.99

House-smoked pulled pork,
carmelized onions, roasted red
peppers, grilled fennel, house-
made marinara and mozzarella.

House-made marinara and
mozzarella. 

House-made Mac N’ Chz.

Diavola* Pepperoni Pizza* 

Grilled Cheese & Fries

Pizza Young at ❤️

$9.99

$11.99/15.99

NY style Cheesecake w/
caramel sauce.

Chicken Fingers & Fries

Available in 3pcs and 6pcs.

Caramel Cheesecake $10.99

$11.99
5.5% ABV / 40 IBU
Evergreen Pale Ale Dave Matthews White or Red House Wine

On Tap Wine

$9.99

$15.99Veggie***

Roasted red peppers, caramelized
onions, leeks, house-made
marinara and mozzarella.

Add Vegan Mozzarella +$1.99

Desserts

Fresh baked chocolate chip
cookie, vanilla ice cream and
caramel sauce. 

Chocolate Chip Skillet
Cookie

$10.99

Churro style funnel fries, caramel
and marshmallows.

Churro Funnel Fries $10.99

Sub GF Pizza Crust +$3.99

$7.49
7.3% ABV / 70 IBU
Travel Mug NEIPA 

$7.49
5.1% ABV / 31 IBU
Pacific Pilsner

$7.49
6.8% ABV / 71 IBU
From Away WCIPA

$7.49
4.4% ABV / 25 IBU
Mook Red Ale

$7.49
4.4% ABV / 20 IBU
Idle Time Light Ale

$7.49
4.2% ABV / 5 IBU
Italian Plum Sour

$7.49

4.8% ABV / 14 IBU

Bike Shorts Grapefruit
Radler

$7.99
8.6% ABV / 78 IBU
Mazy Motion DIPA

Cocktails

Coconut Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple
& Cranberry Juice.

$11.99Raspberry Palmer

Raspberry Vodka, Iced Tea &
Lemonade.

$11.99Silver Cloud

White Cacao, Disaronno and milk.
Topped with whipped cream and
Tia Maria.

$11.99Victoria Secret

Raspberry Sour Puss, Blue
Curacao, 7UP topped w/
Cherry.

$7.49
5.1% ABV / 31 IBU
Mario Italian Pilsner

Glass
$19.991/2 Litre Carafe

$29.99Bottle

ASK ABOUT OUR

DAILY PROMOTIONS!

Non-Alcoholic
$7.99Non-Alc Beer

$7.99Amaretto Sour

$7.99Pink Gin Fizz

Rotating Tap (Ask your Server)


